Platz Nr

1 931
2 1020
3 44

4 930
5 684
6 696
7 761
8 297
9 1176
10 385
11 1117
12 710
13 1127
14 762
15 642
16 680
17 636
18 932
19 569
20 1122
21 879
22 104
23 501
24 382
25 820
26 578
27 17
28 573
29 1007
30 505
31 1008
32 351
33 577
34 844
35 1161
36 554
37 1120
38 153
39 576
40 601
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Seriensieger
Serie 3

Name

Baumann Hans
Finis Karl-Heinz
Wuthe Siegfried
Wieler Gerd
Daumer Bernd
Weiland Hermann
Ehlerding Joachim
Woschkeit Waldemar
Scepanik Hans-Jurgen
Goren Gisela
Mdiller Herbert
Liesenfeld Wolfgang
Harkamper Rolf
Haninger Matthias
Schindler Dietmar
Weber Gerd
Schéafer Bernd
Kdbernick Gerhard
Giesa Dietmar
Mdller Christine
Ehser Erhard
Wittnebel Hans
Steincke Gerald
Joos Eberhard
Riedel Gerhard
Siemons Josef
Liddemann Bernd
Uhling Brigitte
Tauber Willem
Jobusch Werner
Schmied Josefine
Bredenberg Heinz-Horst
Debie Dieter

Goris Clemens
Goebel Werner
Krenz Karl-Heinz
Ziemba Siegfried
Stoof Glnter
Kdster Manfred
Abel Rudolph
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Punkte
1785
1694
1576
1540
1528
1433
1427
1417
1415
1409
1402
1367
1365
1359
1351
1350
1345
1335
1328
1324
1322
1316
1312
1305
1305
1286
1281
1270
1263
1249
1241
1229
1223
1216
1212
1210
1208
1204
1186
1181



Platz Nr
41 702
42 1167
43 579
44 572
45 97
46 655
47 196
48 183
49 676
50 767
51 550
52 175
53 705
54 232
55 643
56 516
57 923
58 698
59 697
60 275
61 187
62 929
63 574
64 594
65 539
66 933
67 653
68 648
69 1019
70 609
71 831
72 534
73 167
74 1009
75 317
76 257
77 766
78 553
79 129
80 764
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Seriensieger
Serie 3

Name

Zielinski Harald
Jochens Heinz
Korp Marie-Luise
Woite Klaus

Ditges Klaus
Gellesch Marian
Nordhaus Helmut
Ribe Lutz

Roth Gerhard

Ule Michael
Kerkhoff Michael
Scheffczyk Ernst
Pfeiffer Reinhold
Hannebohm Willi
Geibel Gottfried
Klink Peter

Fensch Wolfgang
Sprédhuber Helmut
Bleser Werner
Rottstedt Michael
Wolter Gerd

Zorner Elfi
Heitmann Kornelius
Haack Bernd
Ddérnen Uwe
Stecher Glinther
Daum Franz-Werner
Wilbert Franz-Rudolf
Bierholz Anton
StraBheimer Friede
Jordan Roland
Stegen, van Walter
Jansen Josef
Schmied Hugo
Amann Klaus
Quecke Heinz
Killutat Peter
Pellhammer Hans-Werner
Grosser Gunther
Maus Egon
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Punkte
1176
1176
1164
1154
1151
1145
1142
1132
1126
1118
1108
1072
1070
1055
1053
1048
1047
1030
1022
1015
1012
1010
999
995
987
986
971
960
955
953
949
948
947
947
932
929
928
924
919
899



Platz Nr
81 1172
82 635
83 604
84 995
85 613
86 551
87 606
88 337
89 1116
90 35
91 509
92 675
93 1165
94 640
95 561
96 1126
97 659
98 704
99 310
100 174
101 765
102 201
103 172
104 1004
105 681
106 663
107 1
108 565
109 1013
110 707
111 801
112 660
113 293
114 362
115 455
116 190
117 1065
118 206
119 371
120 608
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Seriensieger
Serie 3

Name

Kafer Horst

Wilbert Helmut
Laukart Manfred
Elsner Uwe

Brinig Ernst

Artz Jargen
Mitzscherling Gerd
Foelker Hermann
Wiedemeyer Wolfgang
Schulle Werner
Riemann Ulrich
Rikowski Anton
Hoffmann Peter
Lixfeld Horst
Philipp Klaus
Fuhrmann Werner
Reif Heinz
Jungnickel Martin
Wettlaufer Kurt
Sternberg Siegfried
Mazuran Elmar
Goes Helga
Paustian Johannes
Weidner Thoralf
Bernt Volker
FaBbender Norbert
Rodehiser Rosita
Kuhlmann Klemens
Schéafer Gerhard
Schlésser Erwin
Galler Bernd
Runkel Reiner
Franke, Dr. Bernd
Poppe Ernst

Rubel Karl-Heinz
Trost Paul
Schwarzer, Dr. Detlef
Bohn Hilmar
Bachmann Karl-Heinz
Salomon Ernst
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Punkte
898
897
889
888
884
883
880
877
870
869
867
862
860
858
848
842
837
831
829
827
810
806
803
798
798
797
794
789
787
767
760
756
754
750
735
728
703
700
699
698
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
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151
152
153
154
155
156
157
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Nr
211
805
800
706
921
502
391
512
546
819
584
926
649
626
672
381
408
622
1123
557
395
559
203
528
384
628
709
621
256
854
633
701
996
922
619
13
1162

Seriensieger
Serie 3

Name

Neubert Hans-Jurgen
John Hans-Joachim
Schwarz Trude
Gruner Klaus Peter
Kotschner Ginther
Adammer Ferdinand
Bohnes Hermann
Friemel Hans-Jirgen
Heuser Glinter
Randow Klaus
Prickartz Martha
Randlshofer Kurt
Caspari Ewald
Schwarzer Udo
Herrlett Gerd
Pfotenhauer Hans
Danner Ernst
Kohlhaas Horst
Sander Willi

Heims Gustav

Toll Petra

Zeiger Wilhelm
Martini Birgit

Drunk Klaus
Dankenbring Helmut
Schwenk Andreas
Stewin Hans

Boldt Klaus

Pfeffer Heinzwilli
Niefeldt Dietrich
Schneider Walter
Blttner Jorg

Tietz Johanna

Lingg Herbert
Glaser Roland
Schindler Heinz-Joachim
Baumgart Reinhold
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Punkte
697
697
697
696
694
686
684
681
672
658
647
642
639
631
616
613
605
601
594
559
542
526
495
470
451
438
419
413
403
385
340
327
283
235
136
-150
-184



